09.15

09.30

10.00

11.00

1.15

11.45

12.45

13.30

14.00

15.00

15.15

15.45

16.45

17.30

Introduction Dr. Pat Cleary

Access Cavity Preparation Dr. Pat Cleary

Round Table Discussion / Demonstration

Coffee Break

Pain Management Dr. Johanna Glennon

Round Table Discussion / Demonstration

Lunch Break

Diagnosis and Management of Cracked Tooth
Syndrome Dr. Graham Quilligan

Round Table Discussion / Demonstration

Coffee Break

Considerations for Pulpotomy Dr. Aisling Donnelly

Round Table Discussion / Demonstration

Discussion

Close



Round Table Discussion / Demonstration

Dr. Aisling Donnelly Pre-operative Assessment
Dr. Johanna Glennon Irrigation and Disinfection
Dr. Graham Quilligan Obturation

Dr. Pat Cleary Negotiation and Preparation
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